Prompt Payment 0

Total others 0

Interest 391.19

Current Payable 58,526.00

Details of Arrears Amount(Rs)

Revenue 72,854.93

Tax 5,383.07

Interest On Revenue 0

Interest on Tax 0

Total Arrears 78,238.00

Total Bill Amount 1,36,764.00

Net Amount Payable 1,36,764.00

Rupees One Lakhs Thirty Six Thousand Seven Hundred and Sixty Four only

FOR BANGALORE ELECTRICITY SUPPLY COMPANY LTD.,

Assistant Executive Engineer (Ele.,)